
1 | P a g e  

 

KARNATAKA STATE ELECTRONICS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD 

2nd Floor, TTMC ‘A’ Block, K H Road, Shanthinagar, Bangalore - 560027 
Telephone: +91 80 22275645,. Fax: 080-22232652 

 
KEONICS INVITES TENDER FROM REPUTED FIRMS FOR THE  

Web and Design Development (Mobile/ Table/Desktop Compatible) 
 
 
TENDER REFERENCE :  KSEDCL/ITS-2/TENDER NO 006/2018-19/, Date: 25.08.2018 
 
 
 

DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF  :  25.08.2018 
SALE OF TENDER DOCUMENT 
 

LAST DATE FOR SALE OF TENDER :  01.09.2018, 02:00 PM 

DOCUMENT 
 

LAST DATE AND TIME FOR   :  01.09.2018, 02:00 PM 

RECEIPT OF TENDERS  
 

TECHNICAL BID OPENING  :  02.09.2018, 02:30 PM 

 

COMMERCIAL BID OPENING  :  02.09.2018, 02:30 PM 

 
PLACE OF OPENING OF TENDERS :  Above Address 
 
ADDRESS FOR COMMUNICATION : Asst. Manager-[ITS] 
           KEONICS, 
          2nd Floor, TTMC ‘A’ Block, 
          K H Road, Shanthinagar, 
          BANGALORE – 560 027 
 
 
 
 
 
SECTION I. INVITATION FOR TENDERS (IFT) 
 
The Asst. Manager-[ITS], KEONICS, Bangalore, invites tender from eligible 
tenderers   for the Web and Design Development (Mobile/ Table/Desktop Compatible) 

 
The tenderers may submit tenders for all of the Items/goods/services. 

Tenderers are advised to note the qualification criteria specified below to 
qualify for award of the contract. 

 
Tender documents (and additional copies) may be downloaded from the web site i.e. 
www.keonics.in/downloads from 25.08.2018, 02:00 PM onwards. The tender 
processing charges on payment of non-refundable fee of Rs. 280/- (Rs.250+30 
GST@ 12%) (Rupees Two  Hundred Eighty Only), in the form of Demand Draft / Pay 
Order on any Nationalized / Scheduled bank payable at Bangalore in favour of 
KEONICS, Bangalore up to   01.09.2018, 02:00 PM. 
 



2 | P a g e  

 

Tenders must be accompanied by earnest money deposit of the amount specified in 
the  tender document, drawn in favour of  KEONICS  Bangalore,  
 
Price Bid should be submitted through sealed quotations super scribing the tender 
No. on the envelope containing EMD only to the Asst. Manager-[ITS] for reference 
on or before 01.09.2018, 02:00 PM The bid will be opened on next working day at 
14:30 hrs. If the office happens to be closed day on the date of receipt of the 
tenders as specified, the tenders will be received and opened on the next working 
day at the same time and venue. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


